
Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Botley Road 07:06

Hill Farm 07:13

Ridge Lane 07:19

Burridge Road 07:21

The Village Inn 07:23

St Pauls Church 07:28

Winnards Park 07:33

Village Centre Warsash 07:39

Mill  Lane Titchfield 07:51

Fareham College 07:56

Portsmouth Grammar School 08:20

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Bishop’s Waltham AM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/VmZCR3jQBGzJNFpA6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pAASkxuenofwsvsK7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3g23NCWCPX4znvq18
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KaA8pqzxd7wLYGJe8
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mrnRYcnHSS4oNCDh6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Xv63NaUq7goFUdUu9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DFvvBjwjTQrLTKfE8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QZH3EyRj3oXcuxDC6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/m5iQgLmhTT48uE5j7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ujyz5BEKm6aQrKN97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Portsmouth Grammar School 16:00

Fareham College 16:24

Titchfield Primary School 16:29

Village Centre Warsash 16:41

Winnards Park 16:47

St Pauls Church 16:52

The Village Inn 16:57

Burridge Road 16:59

Ridge Lane 17:01

Hill Farm 17:07

Botley Road 17:14

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Bishop’s Waltham PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bfoXp8k1FcWzdiyr7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/U68KZBQwCKdXqPJ47
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XPGPwudUHVLQFQUy6
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rFd1ekyzgoCLNEqV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LUKsGbAJFiVJ4eCG7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/raPKV1iTiLL9yEDG7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WnPvdrqs1EXZwpZd6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/B7B2CJoiV9tc5dck9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/drCYxkEpc1eGTMD17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pXsXEkBYPosCzfSP8


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

War Memorial Eastergate 07:14

Crossroads Maudlin 07:25

Westhampnett Road 07:29

Market Avenue (Stop G) 07:33

Tesco Chichester 07:39

The White Swan Bosham 07:46

Barleycorn Nutbourne 07:50

The Travellers Joy 07:53

Prinsted Lane 07:55

Clovelly Road 08:00

Portsmouth Grammar School 08:20

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Chichester AM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/cmnYF6MtCjKGRoD5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rVo5CSXjySArDu5LA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PAXXPy52VKchnMr78
https://maps.app.goo.gl/y6XojG3pQSi7YsKp6
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ub7HteyZMfaRQ9Ab8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/int7UkXw5YmJgjmg8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uUiq5cAoYVyNa68Z8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5QAyHKJ6hJSJn1ov6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NLfZJNJRu6wRHSqq8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tXh3reTcRk72ctts8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Portsmouth Grammar School 16:00

Clovelly Road 16:18

Prinsted Lane 16:23

The Travellers Joy 16:26

The Barleycorn 16:29

The White Swan Bosham 16:34

Tesco Chichester 16:41

Market Avenue (Stop I) 16:47

Westhampnett Road 16:51

Crossroads Maudlin 16:55

War Memorial 17:06

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Chichester PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JWEnomxoqyK434nT6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9tMqe4SmbodSpE2M8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JGHvPSUz9RmbEfxS9
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/72g9hLUmqMtx1LUy8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ub7HteyZMfaRQ9Ab8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/49FWES3NW9cr5iJM6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/D98jemAK2iN9Jtsz7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JhANtW6vEBEkzS8EA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f48NVXi9oBjSKPoJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kK1qQERzNnARrf777


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Peel Park 07:34

Anchor Terrace 07:40

Durrants Gardens 07:48

Knightwood Avenue 07:53

The Parkway Centre 07:58

Solent Road 08:02

Portsmouth Grammar School 08:20

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Clanfield / Durrants AM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/qti6bCsrBF4r6h3V9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/i1oMq9rMYqdG3PAX8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dthQ2uZumkXbpcDB8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/smNK1HNUvNYjoZ276
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Thwb3Nn4whSVJtN19
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/b8uKAjepbk7nYVCu6


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Portsmouth Grammar School 16:00

Solent Road 16:18

Crossland Drive Stop 16:23

Staunton Park 16:30

Durrants Gardens 16:35

Anchor Terrace 16:43

Peel Park 16:50

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Clanfield / Durrants PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9gZbS1ThF7F6J3YQ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/79kUuGr5BD593kJz8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rcZumryfeYSRDLyJ7
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Z79euwPvPgVaWTS78
https://maps.app.goo.gl/idakotA6fkWqgTgU6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/kqDrYXA3vxZXnXX26


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Corhampton Park 07:19

Park Lane 07:22

Swanmore Recreation Ground 07:29

Prince of Wales 07:43

Shirrell Heath Methodist Church 07:44

Shell Garage 07:47

The Potteries 07:52

Bath Lane 07:56

Red Lion 08:04

Watersedge 08:08

Portsmouth Grammar School 08:20

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Corhampton / Droxford AM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/fQDg8MLBM1jjdQir9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UBMsUkj8rbUWGzsv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/537JEACCrrD8Eu7G6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4oddgyeFoEfEiyPm6
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TbASeNqrCZsHVPAu6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wHMjEHMzJXCu2MVS8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Mo39dju7iBy3tjAU9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PxhYL3AUGgA3hRKw6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FR58z7EEMyDhxtzn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/2BKvULgwGMpGZ5N97
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Portsmouth Grammar School 16:00

Watersedge 16:12

Red Lion 16:16

Bath Lane 16:24

The Potteries 16:28

Shell Garage 16:34

Shirrell Heath Methodist Church 16:39

Prince of Wales 16:40

Swanmore Recreation Ground 16:50

Park Lane 17:01

Corhampton Park 17:04

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Corhampton / Droxford PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xRzvapiMSdmFtkAU7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FR58z7EEMyDhxtzn7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yqCkUnhbVNBmEy7Y9
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9dQ1kvZMMJueyhza6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/YfVQpfYhBKCRs4vr9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Mo39dju7iBy3tjAU9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4oddgyeFoEfEiyPm6%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/Mo39dju7iBy3tjAU9%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/wHMjEHMzJXCu2MVS8%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/PxhYL3AUGgA3hRKw6%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/FR58z7EEMyDhxtzn7%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/2BKvULgwGMpGZ5N97%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6%20%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/xRzvapiMSdmFtkAU7%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/FR58z7EEMyDhxtzn7%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/yqCkUnhbVNBmEy7Y9%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/9dQ1kvZMMJueyhza6%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/Mo39dju7iBy3tjAU9%20https:/maps.app.goo.gl/4oddgyeFoEfEiyPm6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wEhS2MkV4nKEP5VB9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NVuc6A6tWEvgsovw9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/sc8DeS3UH6wCBDU39


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

St Leonards Avenue 07:30

Northwood Lane 07:36

Victoria Road 07:38

Woodbury Avenue 07:43

Lester Avenue 07:49

Forty Acres 07:54

South Road 07:59

Amberley Road Stop 08:10

Portsmouth Grammar School 08:20

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Hayling Island AM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/R6RaN39ijk7H73Kv5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/im3ELfgfWzn9bPoH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DiCNGfv9dXwFtj7P9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mZ8s2BTnZd6BtvRDA
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hUdTsBKXLLtSSvba6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RNt6x8yyXPY1bCCg8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LBPbn14KoboRJiNN9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/q42ytXa9DqhL6joH9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Portsmouth Grammar School 16:00

Amberley Road Stop 16:11

South Road 16:21

Forty Acres 16:27

Lester Avenue 16:32

Woodbury Avenue 16:39

Victoria Road 16:44

Northwood Lane 16:46

St Leonards Avenue 16:50

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Hayling Island PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bYLXW1ArZuvUsF5H6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tBwd91PptfPTDVnM7https:/maps.app.goo.gl/tBwd91PptfPTDVnM7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BxFgy5wLg1QPATsf6
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Rak5o9R27fDNkxUq6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZcduHZJWcKNeJDWW8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Rgi83ambJizY2fW26
https://maps.app.goo.gl/im3ELfgfWzn9bPoH6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/nEib38EEL6ukVH52A


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Ferry Road Bus Stop 07:50

Eastney Health Centre 07:55

Festing Road 08:00

Kings Theatre 08:05

Portsmouth Grammar School 08:20

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Eastney AM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/jpKL41RZoT9JsD9e8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8f6iSXE2Dfv2PhDa9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PFZPtkkb7TY79Foe6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BGWuhZHZoTnUwerR9
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6


Stop Name Stop Time Map View 

Portsmouth Grammar School 16:00

Kings Theatre 16:15

Festing Road 16:20

Eastney Health Centre 16:25

Ferry Road Bus Stop 16:30

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

View on Map

< Back to Website

View on Map

Bus Timetable
Eastney PM

https://maps.app.goo.gl/PKT29wCQwtQznipr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/B7J7gXGJfUk6dkr6A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zU2kan2wCFCwTQL17
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zNNGygFypPuSTb1f8
https://studentsafe.com/pgs/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6AGhVTknAC2sZDGL7

